Ry

- Offene Weine -

HAUSAPERITIF CHF 11.00

SCHAUMWEINE
Prosecco Superiore Brut, ALTHEA, Valdobbiadene CHF 9.00

WEISSWEINE
SCHWEIZ
Miiller-Thurgau Klettgau, 2016, Markus Ruch

SUDTIROL

Kerner Preapositus, 2014, Neustift
Sauvignon Lehen, 2013, Alois Lageder
Moscato Giallo, 2014, Manincor

DEUTSCHLAND
Riesling trocken, 2015, Georg Mosbacher

10 cl

10 cl

10 cl

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

8.00

9.00
8.00
8.50

7.50



ROTWEINE
SCHWEIZ

Pinot Noir, Melser Steinersteg, 2015, Christian Miiller, St.Gallen

St. Saphorin Le Devin rouge (Pinot, Gamay, Diolinoir), 2014, J. F. Morel

OSTERREICH

Kreos (Blaufréinkisch, Syrah, Zweigelt, Merlot), 2013, Tesch

SUDTIROL
Merlot Levad, 2015, Nals & Margreid
Stdt. Lagrein Bio, 2015, Tramin

— Weissweine —

SCHWEIZ

Miiller-Thurgau, 2016, Markus Ruch
Miiller-Thurgau Amphore, 2015, Markus Ruch
Petite Arvine, 2015, Gérald Besse

Sauvignon Goldrush, 2015, Tscharner
Malanser Pinot Gris, 2015, Georg Fromm
Dosso (Chardonnay), 2014, Christian Ziindel

ROSE
Weissherbst Rosé, 2015, Michael Broger

75 cl

CHF 59.00
CHF 67.00
CHF 66.00
CHF 65.00
CHF 63.00
CHF 81.00

CHF 52.00

10 cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

7.00
9.00

9.00

8.50
8.50



SUDTIROL

Moscato Giallo Vogelmaier, 2014, A. Lageder
Chardonnay, 2014, A. Lageder

Chardonnay Cardellino, 2014, Elena Walch
Sylvaner Aristos, 2014, Eisacktaler Kellerei
Miller-Thurgau, 2014, Kéfererhof

Riesling Praepositus, 2014, Neustift

Gewlrztraminer, 2014, Kofererhof

ITALIEN

Roero Arneis, 2016, Cornarea

DEUTSCHLAND 75 cl

Wiltinger Braunfels (Riesling), 2015, Van Volxem CHF 59.00
Sauvignon Blanc, ,Steinbock®, 2016, Hérner CHF 47.00
Riesling, trocken, 2016, Georg Mosbacher CHF 45.00

Weissburgunder vom Kalkmergel,

trocken, 2015, Weedenborn CHF 55.00

OSTERREICH

Grifin (Sauvignon Blanc), 2013, Sepp & Maria Muster
Gruner Veltliner, Alte Rebe, 2015, Nigl

FRANKREICH 75 cl
Miacon-Chaintré (Chardonnay), 2012, Domaine Valette CHF 65.00

75 cl

CHF 46.00
CHF 43.00
CHF 49.00
CHF 50.00
CHF 45.00
CHF 56.00
CHF 52.00

CHF 65.00

75 cl
CHF 71.00
CHF 56.00



— Rotweine —

SCHWEIZ 75 cl

Pinot Noir Klettgau, 2015, Markus Ruch CHF 65.00
Hallau Haalde (Pinot Noir) 2014, Markus Ruch CHF 87.00
Blauburgunder “Jeninser®, 2013, Tscharner CHF 64.00
Blauburgunder “Gian Battista®, 2013, Tscharner CHF 85.00
Cornalin, 2012, Gérald Besse CHF 72.00
Pinot Noir Malanser, 2014, Studach CHF 105.00

Cuvée BRITTIS (Pinot Noir, Diolinoir), 2014, Thomas Marugg CHF 79.00

OSTERREICH 75 cl
Blaufrinkisch, 2015, Moric CHF 57.00
Jagini (Blaufrinkisch), 2011, Moric CHF 76.00
Zweigelt Rubin Carnuntum, 2015, Netzl CHF 55.00
Kreos (Blaufrinkisch, Syrah, Zweigelt, Merlot), 2013, Tesch CHF 59.00
Titan (Blaufrinkisch, Cabernet, Merlot), 2012, Tesch CHF 82.00

DEUTSCHLAND 75 cl

Pinot Noir Melandor, 2012, METZGER CHF 95.00

Spédtburgunder Burgweg, 2014, Zelt CHF 49.00



FRANKREICH 75 cl

Chateauneuf du Pape, 2005, Domanie de la Janasse CHF 87.00

Chateau Arnauld, 2001, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux CHF 59.00

Morgon AC vieilles vignes, 2014, Georges Descombes CHF 64.00
SUDTIROL

Vernatsch Alte Reben, 2016, Franz Gojer
Lagrein Riserva Urban, 2015, Tramin
Lagrein Mirell, 2015, Ansitz Waldgries
Merlot Levad, 2015, Nals & Margreid
Merlot Riserva Kastelaz, 2013, Elena Walch

Cuvee Curtis ( Merlot, Cabernet ), 2015, Kurtatsch

ITALIEN 75 cl
Toscana

Chianti Classico (Sangiovese), 2009, Fattoria Poggerino CHF 57.00
Piemont

Barolo (Nebbiolo), 2010, Paolo Scavino CHF 85.00

75 cl
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

54.00
70.00
85.00
60.00
84.00
59.00



— Schaumwein weiss —

SCHWEIZ / FRANKREICH / ITALIEN

Mongolfiera Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore (Glera), 2016, Althea

Moscato d’Asti, 2016, Bera Fratelli

Cuvée Sainte Anne Brut Champagne, Chartogne-Taillet

Champagne Carte d or Brut, Drappier
Champagne Grand Cru Brut Rosé, 2016, Egly-Ouriet
Schaumwein Brut, 2015, Lipp Weingut

375 cl

— Stissweine —

SCHWEIZ / SUDTIROL / OSTERREICH

Malvoisie, 2012, Gérald Besse

Roen (Gewiirztraminer, Riesling), 2014, Kellerei Tramin
Herrenberg Riesling Auslese, 2011, Maximin Griinhaus
Griiner Veltliner Eiswein, 2012, Nigl

Essenzia (Riesling ,Kerner, Traminer), 2011, Pojer e Sandri

50 cl

37,5 cl
37,5 cl
37,5 cl
37,5 cl

75 cl
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

53.00
49.00
75.00
77.00

CHF 130.00

CHF

CHF 74.00
CHF 68.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 55.00
CHF 64.00

48.00



